[bookmark: _GoBack]S1 table: Means and standard deviation of overall HRQOL and its subscale/dimension scores among epileptic patients attending public hospitals of Wollega Zones, West Ethiopia, 2018.
	HRQOL dimension
	Mean 
	SD
	Median
	Min. score
	Max. score

	Physical dimension
	17.89
	6.50
	18.00
	8.00
	32.00

	Psychological dimension
	15.33
	6.17
	15.50
	7.00
	27.00

	Social dimension
	7.69
	3.24
	7.50
	3.00
	12.00

	Environmental dimension
	19.56
	7.23
	19.00
	9.00
	34.00

	Overall HRQOL score
	60.47
	23.14
	60.00
	27
	105



